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Block Start Time End Time Total Time Block Start Time End Time Total Time
Block 1 8:45 10:01 1:16 Block 1 8:45 9:32 0:47
Break 10:01 10:06 0:05 Break 9:32 9:37 0:05

Block 2 10:06 10:11 0:05 Block 2 9:37 10:06 0:29
Assembly 10:11 10:55 0:44 Transition to Assembly (No Bells) 10:06 10:11 0:05

Break 10:55 11:00 0:05 Assembly 10:11 10:55 0:44
Block 2 11:00 12:11 1:11 Transition to Block 2 10:55 11:00 0:05
Lunch 12:11 12:54 0:43 Block 2 (Cont) 11:00 11:17 0:17

Block 3 12:54 14:10 1:16 Break 11:17 11:22 0:05
Break 14:10 14:15 0:05 Block 3 11:22 12:11 0:49

Block 4 14:15 15:30 1:15 Lunch 12:11 12:54 0:43
Block 4 12:54 14:05 1:11
Break 14:05 14:10 0:05

Block 5 14:10 14:40 0:30
Break 14:40 14:45 0:05

Block 6 14:45 15:30 0:45


